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Symbol Count
1802
173
6
4
2
2
8
8
16
14
3
5
6
7
2056 Total

Hole Size
0.20mm
0.20mm
0.50mm
0.60mm
0.60mm
0.65mm
0.66mm
0.70mm
0.74mm
0.86mm
0.99mm
1.00mm
1.17mm
3.25mm

Plated
Plated
Plated
Plated
Plated
Plated
Plated
Plated
Non-Plated
Plated
Plated
Non-Plated
Plated
Non-Plated
Plated

Hole Tolerance
None
None
None
+/-0.05mm
None
None
None
+0.20mm/-0.10mm
None
+/-0.00mm
+/-0.08mm
None
None
None

Drill Table

Drill Drawing View (Scale 1:1)

View from Top side (Scale 2:1)
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